
Livestock market and
Lancaster

Market
1000 lb. 46.75-50.50; around 90
head Good to low Choice 750-
825 lb. sold as feeders 45.00-
47.00.

1250 lb. 52.50-56.00, few 56.00-
57.00; Good 1000-1250 lb.
47.50-50.50.

lb. 92.00-98.00, couple 100.00-
.

105.00; Choice 160-320 lb.
78.00-90.00, 120-160 lb, 74.00-
86.00; high Good and low
Choice 160-250 lb. 65.00-78.00,
120-160 lb. 60.00-72.00, 80-120
lb. 54.00-70.00 few 70.00-75.00,
70-80lb. 48.00-54.00.

Peoria
Livestock
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lb. 54.00-57.00, few 53.50-
54.00; high Good and low
Choice 2-3 52.75-55.00; Good
2-3 50.00-53.50; Standard 1-2
46.00-50.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 2-31050 lb. 50.50-54.00,
few 54.00-54.50; Good 2-3 800-

COWS: Utility and
Commercial 1-3 40.00-43.00,
several 43.00-45.00; Com-
mercial 34 875-1050 lb. 38.00-
42.50; Cutter 1-2 38.5043.00,
few 42.0043.50; Canner and
low Cutter 34.50-38.00.

BULLOCKS: Choice 1000-

BULLS: Yield grade 1
1100-1800 lb. 50.75-54.50, few
at midweek 55.00-57.75; yield
grade 2 1000-1350 lb. 46.50-
50.00.

Estimated receipts this
week 4900, actual receipts
last week 4500, and receipts
lastyear 4800.

Comparedwith last week’s
close, slaughter steers most-
ly steady. Slaughter heifers
50 higher. Cows & bulls
steady. Receipts about 65
slaughter steers, 30
slaughter heifers and the
balancemostly cows.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
uneven, Choice and Prime
160-300 lb. mostly steady,
highGood and low Choice 80-
115 lb. closed the week 5.00-
8.00 lower.
VEALERS: Prune 275-320

RETURNED TO FARM;
Bulk 90-125 lb. Holstein bulls
68.00- around 60 head
85.00- bulk 90-115 lb.
Holstein hiefers 75.00-100.00,
few 100-115 lb. 120.00-139.00.

Market courtesy of USDA.
SLAUGHTER STEERS:

Choice 2-4, 1050-1200 lbs.
54.50- couple loads
55.50, few 56.00. Choice 2-4,
900-1050 lbs. 53.00-54.50. Mix-
ed good & choice 2-4,900-1250
lbs. 52.50-54.50. Good 2-3,
49.50-

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice & Prime 3-4, 900-1050
lbs. 53.50-54.00; couple loads
54.25. Choice 2-4,850-1025 lbs.
52.00- 800-900 lbs.
51.00- Mixed good and
choice 2-4, 800-1000 lbs.
49.50- Good 2-3,
46.5049.50.

v

COWS: Utility and com-
mercial 1-3, 38.5041.00. high
dressing utility 41.5042.50,
few 43.00. Cutter 1-2,
35.00-38.50. Canner
32.50-35.00.

BULLS: Yield grade 1-2,
1100-1800 lbs. 41.0048.00.

Belleville
Auction
October 4,1978
Belleville, Pa.

CATTLE 126. STEERS
I r— ;

RED ROSE GRAIN ELEVATOR
DIVISION of CARNATION

MR. FARMER...
DO YOU HAVE SURPLUS SHELLED

CORN FOR MARKET?
★ WE WILL PAY YOU A FAIR PRICE FOR YOUR

CORN CROP.
★ WE HAVE INSTALLED AERATION IN TWO

SILOS TO SPEED UP LOADING.

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, CALL 717-786-3427
EVENINGS, CALL PETE HOWARD, GRAIN BUYER AT
717-786-7719.

auction news

have
nice wee!

HAVE YOU SEEN OUR W Red Rose Solanco Dairy Rations are manufactured with
the highest quality ingredients available and fortified with

COARSE TEXTURED DAIRY FEEDS* the proper amount of vitamin and mineral requirements.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 7,1978

Choice 52.00-54.50; Standard
44.00- COWS: Utility &

Commercial 41.50-45.50,
couple to 47.75; Cutter 38.50-
41.00; Canner & Low Cutter
34.50-38.00. BULLS: Yield
Grade No. 148.00-51.50.

CALVES 165. Choice 82.00-
86.50; Good 75.00-81.00;
Standard & Good 90-110 lbs.
62.00- 65-90 lbs. 55.00
63.00. Holstein bulls 90-110
lbs. 68.00-78.50. Heifers 90.00
106.00.

HOGS 165. Barrows & gilts
US No. 1-2 51.50-53.90; US
No. 1-3 46.50-51.00; SOWS;
US No. 1-342.0046.50.

FEEDER PIGS 286. US
No. 1-3 2035 lbs. 28.50-40.00
per head, No. 1-3 35-50 lbs.
42.0054.00per head.

SHEEP 61. Slaughter
lambs, Choice 56.00-59.00;
Good 52.0055.00; EWES;
20.0040.50.
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GRAIN
ELEVATOR

NEW PROVIDENCE, PA
PHONE:

(717)786-3427

PETE
HOWARD

(Evenings)
PHONE;

(717)786-7719

QUARRYYiLLE, PA
(717) 786-7361

BUCK, PA
(717)284-4464


